Summary Results Report
Joint Primary Election
March 1, 2022

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

148,743
35,049 1,261
28,407 572
6,642 689

23.56%

Early
Voting

18,688
15,197
3,491

Election
Day

15,100
12,638
2,462
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Joint Primary Election Democratic Primary
March 1, 2022 Smith County
DEM US Rep, District 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jrmar (JJ) Jefferson 2,676 45.73% 202 1,437 1,037
Gavin Dass 872  14.90% 107 439 326
Victor D. Dunn 1,500 25.63% 170 763 567
Stephen Kocen 804 13.74% 135 417 252
Total Votes Cast 5,852 100.00% 614 3,056 2,182
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 789 74 435 280
DEM Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Michael Cooper 450 6.95% 27 227 196
Joy Diaz 220 3.40% 5 95 120
Inocencio (Inno) Barrientez 47 0.73% 0 19 28
Rich Wakeland 58 0.90% 2 27 29
Beto O'Rourke 5,699 88.03% 651 3,030 2,018
Total Votes Cast 6,474 100.00% 685 3,398 2,391
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 167 3 93 71
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Michelle Beckley 2,078  35.50% 198 1,089 791
Carla Brailey 1,792 30.61% 173 913 706
Mike Collier 1,984 33.89% 250 1,071 663
Total Votes Cast 5,854 100.00% 621 3,073 2,160
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 788 68 418 302
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Lee Merritt 1,889 31.76% 190 1,035 664
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 1,831 30.78% 169 899 763
S. "TBONE" Raynor 357 6.00% 14 170 173
Mike Fields 901 15.15% 94 485 322
Joe Jaworski 970 16.31% 162 530 278
Total Votes Cast 5,948 100.00% 629 3,119 2,200
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 693 59 372 262
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Joint Primary Election Democratic Primary
March 1, 2022 Smith County
DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Janet T. Dudding 2,587 45.42% 374 1,355 858
Tim Mahoney 1,518 26.65% 155 792 571
Angel Luis Vega 1,591 27.93% 86 848 657
Total Votes Cast 5,696 100.00% 615 2,995 2,086
Overvotes 2 2 0 0
Undervotes 944 72 496 376
DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jinny Suh 1,139  20.30% 131 554 454
Sandragrace Martinez 1,479  26.36% 104 767 608
Michael Lange 1,888 33.65% 180 1,058 650
Jay Kleberg 1,105 19.69% 200 560 345
Total Votes Cast 5,611 100.00% 615 2,939 2,057
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 1,030 73 552 405
DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Susan Hays 4,676 82.25% 463 2,508 1,705
Ed Ireson 1,009 17.75% 154 479 376
Total Votes Cast 5,685 100.00% 617 2,987 2,081
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 956 71 504 381
DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Luke Warford 5,139 100.00% 589 2,650 1,900
Total Votes Cast 5,139 100.00% 589 2,650 1,900
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,503 100 841 562
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Erin A Nowell 5,072 100.00% 584 2,607 1,881
Total Votes Cast 5,072 100.00% 584 2,607 1,881
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,570 105 884 581
Election Summary - 03/14/2022 10:17 AM 30f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
Joint Primary Election
March 1, 2022

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 5
Vote For 1

Amanda Reichek
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Julia Maldonado
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5
Vote For 1

Dana Huffman
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6
Vote For 1

Robert Johnson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM State Representative, Dist 6
Vote For 1

Cody J. Grace
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

Ralph E. Caraway, Sr.
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

5,199 100.00%

5,199 100.00%
0

1,443

TOTAL VOTE %

5,197 100.00%

5,197 100.00%
0

1,445

TOTAL VOTE %

5,168 100.00%

5,168 100.00%
0

1,474

TOTAL VOTE %

5,193 100.00%

5,193 100.00%
0

1,449

TOTAL VOTE %

4,284 100.00%

4,284 100.00%
0

1,321

TOTAL VOTE %

2,548 100.00%
2,548 100.00%
0
307

Absentee

582
582

0
107

Absentee

585
585

0
104

Absentee

582
582

0
107

Absentee

585
585

0
104

Absentee

478
478
0
91

Absentee

259
259
0
18

Early
Voting
2,692

2,692

799

Early
Voting
2,668

2,668

823

Early
Voting
2,646

2,646

845

Early
Voting
2,673

2,673

818

Early
Voting
2,223

2,223

770

Early

Voting
1,463

1,463

162

Election
Day
1,925

1,925
0
537

Election
Day
1,944

1,944
0
518

Election
Day
1,940

1,940
0
522

Election
Day
1,935

1,935
0
527

Election
Day
1,583

1,583
0
460

Election
Day
826

826
0
127
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DEM JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

Derrick Choice

Quincy Beavers, Jr.

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

Dustin G. Stephens
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

Randy Hawkins
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

DEM County Chair
Vote For 1

Hank Gilbert

Hector Garza

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

1,366 57.98%
990 42.02%
2,356 100.00%
0
85

TOTAL VOTE %

905 100.00%

905 100.00%
0

229

TOTAL VOTE %

638 100.00%

638 100.00%
0

151

TOTAL VOTE %

2,844  46.46%
3,277 53.54%
6,121 100.00%
0
521

Absentee

120
123
243
0
9

Absentee

96
96

0
22

Absentee

79
79

Absentee

319
327
646
0
43

Early
Voting
789

549
1,338

45

Early
Voting
425

425

120

Early
Voting
298

298

66

Early
Voting
1,544

1,675
3,219

272

Election
Day
457

318
775
0
31

Election
Day
384

384
0
87

Election
Day
261

261
0
7

Election
Day
981

1,275
2,256
0

206
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